COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL
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District DAX - COTE SUD

Ordre CLUBS
1 TYROSSE 1
2 ST GEOURS 1
3 SOUSTONS 5
4 ST MARTIN HINX 3
5 LALUQUE 1
6 SOUSTONS 6
7 ST MARTIN HINX 1
8 ASPTT DAX 2
9 SAUBION 2
10 MAGESCQ 1
11 TYROSSE 2
12 TARNQOS 2
13 HOSSEGOR 1
14 ASPTT DAX 1
15 SEIGNOSSE
16 ASPTT DAX 3
17 SOUSTONS 2
18 CAPBRETON 2
19 TOSSE 1
20 RIVIERE 2
21 LALUQUE 2
22 TARNOS 1
23 X
24 X
25 X
26 X
27 X
28 X
29 X
30 X
31 X
32 X
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